
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Verensia Audre Santoso
Skripsi
Pengaruh Website Design dan E-Se…
jurnal_verensia_audre.pdf
389.53K
11
2,855
21,210
02-Oct-2020 01:25AM (UTC+0700)
1386546277

Copyright 2020 Turnitin. All rights reserved.


	Digital Receipt

